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Women / 3 / 6-7 yrs sr
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Piontek252
Rock

9.300 9.675 9.2509.375 37.600
2 2 5 1 

1 

Riley Hildebrand103
Tumble Techs

9.275 9.125 9.3259.475 37.200
15 1 4 2 

2 

Grace Meyers154
Epic

9.100 9.475 9.2009.200 36.975
3 3 6 3 

3 

Sofia Timofeeva244
Aeon

9.400 9.700 9.5258.225 36.850
1 27 1 4 

4 

Alaina Capko231
Gym Inc.

9.350 9.250 9.0009.050 36.650
12 4T 10T 5 

5 

Francesca Getschmann278
Spartan

9.375 9.300 9.4258.500 36.600
11 22 2 6 

6 

Noelia Lundy189
Envision

9.225 9.175 9.0509.050 36.500
13 4T 8 7 

7 

Jillian Przelomiec167
Atlantic Coast

8.550 9.350 9.3508.950 36.200
9 8T 3 8 

8 

Giuliana Dickinson249
Rock

9.200 9.450 9.0258.400 36.075
4 23T 9 9 

9 

Isabella Willers237
Indigo

9.100 8.950 9.0009.000 36.050
19 6T 10T 10 

10 

Hailey Grenham279
Spartan

8.550 9.425 8.9509.000 35.925
5T 6T 12 11 

11 

Violet Tardio158
Epic

8.825 9.425 8.4508.950 35.650
5T 8T 24T 12T

12T

Peyton DeLacy174
Will-Moor

8.550 9.325 9.1758.600 35.650
10 19T 7 12T

12T

Kelsey Lamont205
Arena

9.175 9.400 8.3758.650 35.600
7 15T 27 14 

14 

Ava Eng171
Paragon

8.950 9.000 8.9008.600 35.450
18 19T 13 15 

15 

Jordana Solheim157
Epic

8.800 9.150 8.6508.800 35.400
14 12 17 16 

16 

Mila Rose Bajnath203
Arena

9.150 9.375 8.5508.300 35.375
8 25T 20 17 

17 

Vivienne Candelario263
Magma

8.700 8.775 8.7508.700 34.925
21T 14 15 18 

18 

Alexandra Magedoff234
Indigo

9.150 8.850 8.5008.400 34.900
20 23T 22 19 

19 

Mattie Licata229
Precision

8.400 9.100 8.5258.850 34.875
16T 11 21 20 

20 

Mar'Ciana Brodie246
Rock

9.525 8.775 8.7007.750 34.750
21T 28 16 21T

21T

Rowan Popowski207
Arena

9.400 8.575 8.4758.300 34.750
24T 25T 23 21T

21T

Madison Dahl170
Paragon

8.450 8.500 8.8258.900 34.675
26T 10 14 23 

23 

Azra Aylanc192
US Gym Mahwah

8.750 9.100 8.1008.600 34.550
16T 19T 28 24 

24 
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Women / 3 / 6-7 yrs sr
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Betz181
North Stars

8.550 8.575 8.4508.650 34.225
24T 15T 24T 25 

25 

Grace Vohden275
Magma

8.350 8.750 8.4008.650 34.150
23 15T 26 26 

26 

Manuela Escobar142
Ocean

7.850 8.500 8.6008.750 33.700
26T 13 19 27 

27 

Giulia Leone110
Freehold

8.650 7.500 8.6258.650 33.425
28 15T 18 28 

28 
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